
Bryce Perkins 720-750-2200 bryce@beesindustries.com

Name Title Company Phone Email
Joe Lyon Owner Operator INEX Doors (303) 905-0078 joe@inexdoors.com

Patryk Holly Owner Operator 678 Roofing & Contracting (720) 447-1764 patryk678roofing@gmail.com

Nicolas Arnold Owner Operator Blue Lotus Outdoors (650) 722-8038 nicolas@bluelotusoutdoors.com

Patrick Geary Chief Sales Officer Stoneside Blinds & Shades (720) 232-3881 createyourday@hotmail.com

Bryce Ballew General Contractor Construction Incorporated (303) 901-8476 bryce@constructionincorporated.com

Luke Boddy General Manager Copeland Precast (303) 909-3420 luke@copelandprecast.com

Julia Maypole Professor Front Range Community College (303) 898-0948 jumaypole05@outlook.com

Taylor Stroop Project Manager Altitide Contracting (720) 400-7663 taylor@altitudecontracting.com

Mike Millar Operations Manager Fashion Flooring (720) 937-5109 mike@fashionflooring.com

Jon Jennings Architect Jennings Architecture (303) 503-8984 jon2j1949@gmail.com

Roger Wood Managing Partner Colony Work Space - DaVinci Institute (720) 469-7922 roger@davinciinstitute.com

James Jackson Business Consultant JC Jack - Vision XP (303) 246-3646 james@jcjack.com

Ed Gibson Teacher Colorado Department of Corrections (303) 378-2770 jegibson.gibson@gmail.com

Stephanie Smeltzer Project Engineer Palace Construction (720) 810-1400 ssmeltzer@palaceconst.com

Darin Barnett Superintendent Palace Construction (720) 335-4569 dbarnett@palaceconst.com

Hank Rodis Project Engineer Palace Construction (720) 525-9199 hrodis@palaceconst.com

Mike Strang Project Estimator Advanced Flooring Solutions (303) 996-5510 mstrang@afsllc.com

Kevin Olson Project Manager Interior Environments (720) 830-5577 klo42260@live.com

Reed Olson Vice President D&R Office Systems (303) 523-2213 installs@droffsys.com

Erin Patton Project Coordinator Pepco Inc. (660) 833-3725 erin@pepcoinc.com

Rick Buford Owner Office Foundations (303) 710-7890 rbuford@officefoundations.net

Dean Gardetto Project Manager FM Solutions (720) 833-1087 itilian1220@gmail.com

Cindy Wright Purchaser - Project Manager Sheridan School District (719) 580-9577
Erin Kemp Purchaser - Project Manager Jefferson County Schools (720) 940-7840
Tracy Gifford Purchaser - Project Manager Denver Public Schools (303) 884-9198
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